

Hidayatullah National Law University

Nava Raipur, Atal Nagar, District - Raipur, 492002 (C.G.)

Phone No. 75870 17804, 75870 17924

Date: 07.07.2022

Email: registrar@hnlu.ac.in, Website: www.hnlu.ac.in

No.HNLU/2022-23/09

CORRIGENDUM-2

It is notified to all the concerned parties that with reference to our Tender No. HNLU/Service/Stu/2022-23/09 dated 20.06.2022 for the "Group Medical/Health Insurace Policy for Students of Hidayatullah National Law University Raipur"

S. No.	Description	Existing Date	Revised Date
01	"Group Medical/Health	07.07.2022	14.07.2022
	Insurace Policy for Students	3.00 PM	11.00 PM
	of Hidayatullah National		
	Law University Raipur"		
	, 1		

All terms and conditions of the tender remain unchanged.

Sd/-Registrar



Hidayatullah National Law University

Nava Raipur, Atal Nagar, District - Raipur, 492002 (C.G.)

Phone No. 75870 17804, 75870 17924

Email: registrar@hnlu.ac.in, Website: www.hnlu.ac.in

No.HNLU/2022-23/09

CORRIGENDUM-2

It is notified to all the concerned parties that with reference to ourbTender No. HNLU Works/Engineering//22-23/11 dated 16.06.20 for the "Repair and renovation of HNLU Awasiya Parisar at Avanti Vihar." following changes have been made.

S. No.	Description	Existing Date	Revised Date
01	"Repair and renovation of	07.07.2022	14.07.2022
	HNLU Awasiya Parisar at	3.00 PM	11.00 PM
	Avanti Vihar."		

All terms and conditions of the tender remain unchanged.

Sd/-Registrar

Date: 07.07.2022